I DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

Volvo 10x4

Construction

Year

Axle configuration

Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
General state

Description

Volvo FH440 10x4
YOM: 2009

KM: 958.591
Steel Suspension

T.: +31 (0)24 645 19 43

E.: info@derkstrucks.nl

Bijsterhuizen 2016
6604 LJ, Wijchen

Nederland

Tipper
2009

10x4
958.591 km
Diesel

Euro 5

324 kW (441 PK)
49.000 kg
30.295 kg
18.705 kg
945 cm
255 cm

Good
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